10/28/2013

Sr.No.

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30
31

SPCE Central Library

List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library
For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Author

HALL, DOUGLAS V
HAYT, W H;
HODGES, DAVID A;

JAIN,R P
Joshi

Joshi
JOSHI

KalsiH S
KAMAKSHAIAH S
KAMARAJU, V

Kasera Sumit

Kasera Sumit

Kasera, Sumit

Kasera, Sumit
Keiser, Gerd
Khandpur R S
Khandpur R S
Khandpur, R S
Khandpur, R S
KOTHARI, D P;
KOTHARI, D P;
Kothari, D.P.
KRAUS, JOHN D;
KULSHRESHTHA

Lee, W.C. Y.
Limaye, S. S.
MALVINO, ALBERT;

MANDAL, SOUMITRA
KUMAR

Marcovitz, Alan B.

Millman, Jacob

Millman, Jacob;

Title

Microprocessors And Interfacing
Engineering Circuit Analysis

Analysis And Design Of Digital Integrated Circuits: In Deep Submicron
Technology

Modern Digital Electronics

Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems VOLUME 2
Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems VOLUME 3
Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems VOLUME 1

Electronic Instrumentation
Hvdc Transmission
Electrical Power Distribution Systems

Communication Networks: Principles and Practice

ATM Networks: Cencepts and Protocols

3G Networks: Architecture, Protocols and Procedures

2.5G Mobile Networks : GPRS And EDGE
Optical Fiber Communications
Troubleshooting Electronic Equipment
Printed Circuit Boards

Handbook of Biomedical Instrumentation
Handbook of Analytical Instruments

Basic Electrical Engineering

Electric Machines

Power System Engineering

Antennas And Wave Propagation

Basic Electrical Engineering: Principles and Application

Mobile Communication Engineering (SIE)
VHDL : A Design Oriented Approach
Electronic Principles

Digital Electronics; Principles And Applications
Introduction to Logic and Computer Design

Millman's Electronic Devices and Circuits

Millman's Pulse, Digital and Switching Waveforms

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West),Mumbai,400 058

Copies



10/28/2013

Sr.No.
32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59

60
61

SPCE Central Library

For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Author
MILLMAN, JACOB;

MISRA, ITI SAHA
MITRA, SANJIT K

MUTHUSUBRAMANIA
N, R;

Naidu, M.S.
Natarajan, Sundaram
Neamen, Donald
NEAMEN, DONALD A
OZA, BHUVANESH A;
PablaAS

Pai, M. A.

PETRUZELLA, FRANK
D

PRAKASH RAO,
MOTHIKI

RAO, G S

Rao, Ramakrishna

Ray, AK.
RIZZONI, GIORGIO
ROBERTS, MICHAEL

Roddy, Dennis
Salivahanan, S.
SALIVAHANAN, S;
Schultz, Mitchel E.

Sicard Etienne

ALEXANDER,
CHARLES K

Duggal, S. K.
DUTTA

Achutan, M.
ALCIATORE, DAVID

ANDERSON
ANDERSON JR.

Title
Integrated Electronics Analog And Digital Circuits And Systems

Wireless Communications And Network: 3G And Beyond
Digital Signal Processing: A Computer-Based Approach
Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering

High Voltage Engineering
Microelectronics Analysis & Design
Semiconductor Physics and Devices-4e
Micro-Electronic Circuit Analysis & Design
Power System Protection & Switchgear
Electric Power Distribution

Computer Techniques In Power System Analysis
Programmable Logic Controllers
Pulse And Digital Circuits

Global Navigation Satellite Systems; With Essentials Of Satellite
Communications

Signals and Systems

Advanced Microprocessors and Peripherals
Principles & Applications Of Electrical Engineering
Fundamentals Of Signals And Systems (Sie)

Satellite Communications (SIE)
Linear Integrated Circuits
Digital Signal Processing
Grob's Basic Electronics (SEI)
Basic of CMOS Cell Design

Fundamentals Of Electric Circuits

Design of Steel Structures

Environmental Treatment Technologies For Hazardous and Medical

Waste

Fundamental of Semiconductor Devices

Introduction To Mechatronics & Measurement Systems,

Fundamentals Of Aerodynamics

Introduction To Flight

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West),Mumbai,400 058
List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library

Copies



10/28/2013
Sr.No.
62
63

64
65
66
67

68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76
71
78

79
80
81
82
83

84

85

86
87
88
89

90
91

SPCE Central Library

List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library
For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Author
Arora, C. P.

Asolekar, Shyam

Bhandari, V. B.
BHEL
BHEL

Bose Ranjan
BROWN, STEPHEN
Cengel, Yunus A

CENGEL, YUNUS A
Chawla, Sashi
CHITKARA
CHITKARA
Dasgupta Indrajit
DEB

DESHMUKH
DUGGAL, S K
FRENZEL, LOUIS E

GANESAN, V
Ganesan, V.
Garg, AK
Gopal, M.
Gopal, M.

GUPTA,RG

Gupta, Sanjay

Hattangadi, A. A
HOLMAN, J P
HOLMAN, J P
JainPL

JOSHI
Joshi, P. H

Title
Refrigeration and Airconditioning

WasteWater Treatment for Pollution Control & Refuse

Design of Machine Elements

Transformers

Handbook of Switchgears

Information Theory, Coding and Cryptography

Fundamentals Of Digital Logic With Verilog Design
Fluid Mechanics: Fundamentals And Applications

Thermodynamics

Environmental Studies

Project Management Handbook
Construction Project Management
Design of Transformers

Robotics Technology And Flexible Automation

Industrial Safety Management
Limit State Design Of Steel Structures

Principles Of Electronic Communication Systems

Gas Turbine

IC Engines

Thermal Physics

Control Systems: Principles and Design

Digital Control and State Variable Methods: Conventional and

Intelligent Control System

Audio And Video Systems: Principles, Maintenance And
Troubleshooting

Virtual Instrumentation Using Labview : Principles and Practices of
Graphical Programming

Failure Prevention of Plant & Machinery

Experimental Methods For Engineers

Heat Transfer

Quality Control and Total Quality Management

Jigs And Fixtures

Machine Tools Handbook

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West),Mumbai,400 058

Copies



SPCE Central Library
Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West),Mumbai,400 058

List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library
For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

10/28/2013
Sr.No. Author Title Copies

92 Krishna Raju N Prestressed Concrete
93 KUMAR Elements Of Fracture Mechanics
94 LAW, AVERILL M Simulation Modeling and Analysis
95 Mabhalik, N Premchand Mechatronics: Principles, Concepts and Applications
96 Mabhalik, N.P. MEMS
97 Michael, AM Water Wells and Pumps
98 Mittal, R.K Robotics and Control
99 MUNDREY Railway Track Engineering
100 Murthy, VS R Structure and Properties of Engineering Materials
101 NAG, PK Basic And Applied Thermodynamics
102 Nag, P. K Power Plant Engineering
103 Nag, P.K Heat and Mass Transfer
104 Nagoorkani, A Microprocessers and Microcontrollers
105 NAKRA,B C Instrumentation, Measurement And Analysis
106 NAYAR Testing Of Metals
107 Neamen, Donald Semiconductor Physics and Devices
108 Nijaguna, BT Thermal Science Data Book
109 Pandit, G. S Structural Analysis : A Matrix Approach
110 PATRANABIS, D Principles Of Industrial Instrumentation
111 PEURIFOY, ROBERT Construction Planning,Equipment & Method
112 Pradeep, T. Nano: An Introductory Course
113 Prasad, J Non-Destructive Test and Evaluation of Materials
114 PUGALARASU, R Probability and Queueing Theory
115 PUGALARASU, R Probability and Random Processess
116 RAMAMURTHI Explosion And Explosion Safety
117 Rao, P. N CAD/CAM : Principles and Applications
118 RATHORE, MAHESH Thermal Engineering
119 EATTAN, SS Theory of Machines
120 RATTAN, S S Strength Of Materials
121 REDDY C S Basic Structure Analysis
122 S. Ponnuswamy Bridge Engineering
123 Shigley, Joseph E Shigley'S Mechanical Engineering Design
124 SINGAL, TL Wireless Communications
125 Singh, Ajeet Machine Drawing



SPCE Central Library

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West),Mumbai,400 058
List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library
For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

10/28/2013
Sr.No.
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134

135
136

137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144
145

Total Titles:

Author
Singh, M. D.

SINGH, RAVISH R
Singh,R.P.
SINVHAL
Som, S. K.

Srinath, L.S

SUBRAHMANYAM,
VEDAM

Subramanya, K

SUBRAMANYA, K

SUBRAMANYA, K
Sudhakar, A.

SUJATHA
Sukhatme, S. P.

Taub, Herbert
VARMAH, KR

Venkataramani, B.

Venkatesh, V. C.
WHITE, FRANK M
YAHYA

ZEID, IBRAHIM

145

Title
Power Electronics

Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Communication Systems: Analog & Digital
Understanding Earthquake Disasters

Introduction To Fluid Mechanics & Fluid Machines

Advanced Mechanics of Solids

Electric Drives: Concepts & Applications

Engineering Hydrology

Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines; Problems And Solutions

Flow In Open Channels

Circuits and Networks : Analysis and Synthesis

Vibration And Acoustics

SOLAR ENERGY : Principles of Thermal Collection and Storage

Principles Of Communication Systems
Control Systems

Digital Signal Processors: Architecture, Programming & Applications

Precision Engineering
Fluid Mechanics
Turbines, Compressors And Fans

Cad/Cam: Theory And Practice

Total Copies:

Copies

145



