Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai, 400 058

## List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library

For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Sr.No.	Author	Title	Copies
1	HALL, DOUGLAS V	Microprocessors And Interfacing	1
2	HAYT, W H;	Engineering Circuit Analysis	1
3	HODGES, DAVID A;	Analysis And Design Of Digital Integrated Circuits: In Deep Submicron Technology	1
4	JAIN, R P	Modern Digital Electronics	1
5	Joshi	Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems VOLUME 2	1
6	Joshi	Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems VOLUME 3	1
7	JOSHI	Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems VOLUME 1	1
8	Kalsi H S	Electronic Instrumentation	1
9	KAMAKSHAIAH S	Hvdc Transmission	1
10	KAMARAJU, V	Electrical Power Distribution Systems	1
11	Kasera Sumit	Communication Networks: Principles and Practice	1
12	Kasera Sumit	ATM Networks: Cencepts and Protocols	1
13	Kasera, Sumit	3G Networks: Architecture, Protocols and Procedures	1
14	Kasera, Sumit	2.5G Mobile Networks : GPRS And EDGE	1
15	Keiser, Gerd	Optical Fiber Communications	1
16	Khandpur R S	Troubleshooting Electronic Equipment	1
17	Khandpur R S	Printed Circuit Boards	1
18	Khandpur, R S	Handbook of Biomedical Instrumentation	1
19	Khandpur, R S	Handbook of Analytical Instruments	1
20	KOTHARI, D P;	Basic Electrical Engineering	1
21	KOTHARI, D P;	Electric Machines	1
22	Kothari, D.P.	Power System Engineering	1
23	KRAUS, JOHN D;	Antennas And Wave Propagation	1
24	KULSHRESHTHA	Basic Electrical Engineering: Principles and Application	1
25	Lee, W. C. Y.	Mobile Communication Engineering (SIE)	1
26	Limaye, S. S.	VHDL : A Design Oriented Approach	1
27	MALVINO, ALBERT;	Electronic Principles	1
28	MANDAL, SOUMITRA KUMAR	Digital Electronics; Principles And Applications	1
29	Marcovitz, Alan B.	Introduction to Logic and Computer Design	1
30	Millman, Jacob	Millman's Electronic Devices and Circuits	1
31	Millman, Jacob;	Millman's Pulse, Digital and Switching Waveforms	1

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai, 400 058

## List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library

# For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Sr.No.	Author	Title	Copies
32	MILLMAN, JACOB;	Integrated Electronics Analog And Digital Circuits And Systems	1
33	MISRA, ITI SAHA	Wireless Communications And Network: 3G And Beyond	1
34	MITRA, SANJIT K	Digital Signal Processing: A Computer-Based Approach	1
35	MUTHUSUBRAMANIA N, R;	Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering	1
36	Naidu, M.S.	High Voltage Engineering	1
37	Natarajan, Sundaram	Microelectronics Analysis & Design	1
38	Neamen, Donald	Semiconductor Physics and Devices-4e	1
39	NEAMEN, DONALD A	Micro-Electronic Circuit Analysis & Design	1
40	OZA, BHUVANESH A;	Power System Protection & Switchgear	1
41	Pabla A S	Electric Power Distribution	1
42	Pai, M. A.	Computer Techniques In Power System Analysis	1
43	PETRUZELLA, FRANK D	Programmable Logic Controllers	1
44	PRAKASH RAO, MOTHIKI	Pulse And Digital Circuits	1
45	RAO, G S	Global Navigation Satellite Systems; With Essentials Of Satellite Communications	1
46	Rao, Ramakrishna	Signals and Systems	1
47	Ray, A.K.	Advanced Microprocessors and Peripherals	1
48	RIZZONI, GIORGIO	Principles & Applications Of Electrical Engineering	1
49	ROBERTS, MICHAEL	Fundamentals Of Signals And Systems (Sie)	1
50	Roddy, Dennis	Satellite Communications (SIE)	1
51	Salivahanan, S.	Linear Integrated Circuits	1
52	SALIVAHANAN, S;	Digital Signal Processing	1
53	Schultz, Mitchel E.	Grob's Basic Electronics (SEI)	1
54	Sicard Etienne	Basic of CMOS Cell Design	1
55	ALEXANDER, CHARLES K	Fundamentals Of Electric Circuits	1
56	Duggal, S. K.	Design of Steel Structures	1
57	DUTTA	Environmental Treatment Technologies For Hazardous and Medical Waste	1
58	Achutan, M.	Fundamental of Semiconductor Devices	1
59	ALCIATORE, DAVID	Introduction To Mechatronics & Measurement Systems,	1
60	ANDERSON	Fundamentals Of Aerodynamics	1
61	ANDERSON JR.	Introduction To Flight	1

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai, 400 058

## List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library

For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Sr.No.	<b>Author</b> Arora, C. P.	Title Refrigeration and Airconditioning	Copies
63	Asolekar, Shyam	WasteWater Treatment for Pollution Control & Refuse	1
64	Bhandari, V. B.	Design of Machine Elements	1
65	BHEL	Transformers	1
66	BHEL	Handbook of Switchgears	1
67	Bose Ranjan	Information Theory, Coding and Cryptography	1
68	BROWN, STEPHEN	Fundamentals Of Digital Logic With Verilog Design	1
69	Cengel, Yunus A	Fluid Mechanics: Fundamentals And Applications	1
70	CENGEL, YUNUS A	Thermodynamics	1
71	Chawla, Sashi	Environmental Studies	1
72	CHITKARA	Project Management Handbook	1
73	CHITKARA	Construction Project Management	1
74	Dasgupta Indrajit	Design of Transformers	1
75	DEB	Robotics Technology And Flexible Automation	1
76	DESHMUKH	Industrial Safety Management	1
77	DUGGAL, S K	Limit State Design Of Steel Structures	1
78	FRENZEL, LOUIS E	Principles Of Electronic Communication Systems	1
79	GANESAN, V	Gas Turbine	1
80	Ganesan, V.	IC Engines	1
81	Garg, AK	Thermal Physics	1
82	Gopal, M.	Control Systems: Principles and Design	1
83	Gopal, M.	Digital Control and State Variable Methods: Conventional and Intelligent Control System	1
84	GUPTA, R G	Audio And Video Systems: Principles, Maintenance And Troubleshooting	1
85	Gupta, Sanjay	Virtual Instrumentation Using Labview : Principles and Practices of Graphical Programming	1
86	Hattangadi, A. A	Failure Prevention of Plant & Machinery	1
87	HOLMAN, J P	Experimental Methods For Engineers	1
88	HOLMAN, J P	Heat Transfer	1
89	Jain P L	Quality Control and Total Quality Management	1
90	JOSHI	Jigs And Fixtures	1
91	Joshi, P. H	Machine Tools Handbook	1

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai, 400 058

## List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library

For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

<b>Sr.No.</b> 92	<b>Author</b> Krishna Raju N	Title Prestressed Concrete	Copies 1
93	KUMAR	Elements Of Fracture Mechanics	1
94	LAW, AVERILL M	Simulation Modeling and Analysis	1
95	Mahalik, N Premchand	Mechatronics: Principles, Concepts and Applications	1
96	Mahalik, N.P.	MEMS	1
97	Michael, A M	Water Wells and Pumps	1
98	Mittal, R.K	Robotics and Control	1
99	MUNDREY	Railway Track Engineering	1
100	Murthy, V S R	Structure and Properties of Engineering Materials	1
101	NAG, P K	Basic And Applied Thermodynamics	1
102	Nag, P. K	Power Plant Engineering	1
103	Nag, P.K	Heat and Mass Transfer	1
104	Nagoorkani, A	Microprocessers and Microcontrollers	1
105	NAKRA, B C	Instrumentation, Measurement And Analysis	1
106	NAYAR	Testing Of Metals	1
107	Neamen, Donald	Semiconductor Physics and Devices	1
108	Nijaguna, B T	Thermal Science Data Book	1
109	Pandit, G. S	Structural Analysis : A Matrix Approach	1
110	PATRANABIS, D	Principles Of Industrial Instrumentation	1
111	PEURIFOY, ROBERT	Construction Planning, Equipment & Method	1
112	Pradeep, T.	Nano: An Introductory Course	1
113	Prasad, J	Non-Destructive Test and Evaluation of Materials	1
114	PUGALARASU, R	Probability and Queueing Theory	1
115	PUGALARASU, R	Probability and Random Processess	1
116	RAMAMURTHI	Explosion And Explosion Safety	1
117	Rao, P. N	CAD/CAM: Principles and Applications	1
118	RATHORE, MAHESH	Thermal Engineering	1
119	RATTAN, S S	Theory of Machines	1
120	RATTAN, S S	Strength Of Materials	1
121	REDDY C S	Basic Structure Analysis	1
122	S. Ponnuswamy	Bridge Engineering	1
123	Shigley, Joseph E	Shigley'S Mechanical Engineering Design	1
124	SINGAL, T L	Wireless Communications	1
125	Singh, Ajeet	Machine Drawing	1

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's, Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai, 400 058

## List of e-books (TMH) purchased by Central Library

For download please visit http://lib.myilibrary.com

Sr.No.	Author	Title	Copies
126	Singh, M. D.	Power Electronics	1
127	SINGH, RAVISH R	Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering	1
128	Singh,R.P.	Communication Systems: Analog & Digital	1
129	SINVHAL	Understanding Earthquake Disasters	1
130	Som, S. K.	Introduction To Fluid Mechanics & Fluid Machines	1
131	Srinath, L.S	Advanced Mechanics of Solids	1
132	SUBRAHMANYAM, VEDAM	Electric Drives: Concepts & Applications	1
133	Subramanya, K	Engineering Hydrology	1
134	SUBRAMANYA, K	Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines; Problems And Solutions	1
135	SUBRAMANYA, K	Flow In Open Channels	1
136	Sudhakar, A.	Circuits and Networks : Analysis and Synthesis	1
137	SUJATHA	Vibration And Acoustics	1
138	Sukhatme, S. P.	SOLAR ENERGY: Principles of Thermal Collection and Storage	1
139	Taub, Herbert	Principles Of Communication Systems	1
140	VARMAH, K R	Control Systems	1
141	Venkataramani, B.	Digital Signal Processors: Architecture, Programming & Applications	1
142	Venkatesh, V. C.	Precision Engineering	1
143	WHITE, FRANK M	Fluid Mechanics	1
144	YAHYA	Turbines, Compressors And Fans	1
145	ZEID, IBRAHIM	Cad/Cam: Theory And Practice	1
Total Titles:	145	Total Copies:	145